
  

NETSCALE 48 (Fiber and Copper Mixed media)  
 Netscale 48 – The most versatile Mixed-Media Patch Panel on the market with thoughtful cable management system. 

 

Netscale 48 Housings 
Netscale 48 empty 1U straight R868288 1 C 
Netscale 48 empty 1U angled R875195 1 C 
Netscale 48 empty 1U straight with Front Cable Manager (FCM) 80mm & Front Door R875196 1 C 
Netscale 48 empty 1U straight with Front Cable Manager (FCM) 100mm & Front Door R875197 1 C 
    

 
Netscale 48 Inserts MPO-LC 
Netscale 48 2 Module MPO-LC 6 Ports OM4 Type A black (12 x LC-Duplex) R869120 1 C  
Netscale 48 2 Module MPO-LC Module 6 Ports OM5 Type A black (12 x LC-Duplex) R870471 1 C 
Netscale 48 2 Module MPO-LC 6 Ports SM PC A black (12 x LC-Duplex) R870472 1 C 
Netscale 48 2 Module MPO-LC 6 Ports SM APC A black (12 x LC-Duplex) R870473 1 C 

 
Netscale 48 FO Splice cassettes 
Netscale 48 Splice Cassette LC-Duplex 12 Ports OM4 top black R870474  1 C 
Netscale 48 Splice Cassette LC-Duplex 12 Ports OM5 top black R870475  1 C 
Netscale 48 Splice Cassette LC-Duplex 12 Ports SM top black R870476  1 C 
Netscale 48 Splice Cassette LC-Duplex 12 Ports  SM APC top black R870477  1 C 

       Netscale 48 Splice Cassette E2000 12 Ports OM4 top black                           R872431  1         C  
Netscale 48 Splice Cassette E2000 12 Ports OM5 top black R872432 1 C 
Netscale 48 Splice Cassette E2000 12 Ports SM top black R872433 1 C 
Netscale 48 Splice Cassette E2000 12 Ports SM APC top black R872434 1 C 

           Netscale 48 Splice Cassette SC 12 Ports OM4 top black           R870478  1         C 
Netscale 48 Splice Cassette SC 12 Ports OM5 top black R872435 1 C 
Netscale 48 Splice Cassette SC 12 Ports SM top black R870479 1 C 

        Netscale 48 Splice Cassette SC 12 Ports SM APC top black           R870480  1         C 
Netscale 48 Splice Cassette LC-Duplex 12 Ports OM4 bottom black R875199 1 C 
Netscale 48 Splice Cassette LC-Duplex 12 Ports OM5 bottom black R875200 1 C 

        Netscale 48 Splice Cassette LC-Duplex 12 Ports SM bottom black          R875201  1         C 
        Netscale 48 Splice Cassette LC-Duplex 12 Ports SM APC bottom black          R875202  1         C 

Netscale 48 Splice Cassette E2000 12 Ports OM4 bottom black R875203 1 C 
        Netscale 48 Splice Cassette E2000 12 Ports OM5 bottom black          R875204  1         C 
       Netscale 48 Splice Cassette E2000 12 Ports SM bottom black           R875205  1         C 
       Netscale 48 Splice Cassette E2000 12 Ports SM APC bottom black          R875206       1         C 
       Netscale 48 Splice Cassette SC 12 Ports OM4 bottom black           R875207  1         C 
       Netscale 48 Splice Cassette SC 12 Ports OM5 bottom black           R875208  1         C 
       Netscale 48 Splice Cassette SC 12 Ports SM bottom black           R875209  1         C 
       Netscale 48 Splice Cassette SC 12 Ports SM APC bottom black          R875210  1         C 
        Netscale 48 Splice Cassette LC-Duplex 6 ports SM APC black           R883550  1         C 

      Netscale 48 Splice Cassette LC-Duplex 6 ports SM  black           R883549  1         C 
      Netscale 48 Splice Cassette LC-Duplex 6 ports SM OM5 black           R883548  1         C 
      Netscale 48 Splice Cassette LC-Duplex 6 ports SM OM4 black           R883547  1         C 

 
     

Netscale 48 FO cassettes 
Netscale 48 Cassette 6 SC-simplex OM4 black R869115 1 C 
Netscale 48 Cassette 6 SC-simplex SM black R872415 1 C 

        Netscale 48 Cassette 6 SC-simplex SM APC black            R869116  1         C 
Netscale 48 Cassette 6 port MPO Type A  black R868295 1 C 
Netscale 48 Cassette 6 port MPO16 Type B  black R893287 1 C 

        Netscale 48 Cassette 6 ports LC-Duplex SM APC black           R869114  1         C 
Netscale 48 Cassette 6 ports LC-Duplex OM4 black R869111 1 C 

        Netscale 48 Cassette 6 ports LC-Duplex OM5 black           R869112  1         C 
        Netscale 48 Cassette 6 ports LC-Duplex SM PC black           R869113  1         C 

Netscale 48 Cassette 6 ports E2000 OM4 black R869117  1 C 
Netscale 48 Cassette 6 ports E2000 SM APC black R869119  1 C 

       Netscale 48 Cassette 6 ports E2000 SM PC black            R869118  1         C 
    

 
 

     
 



  

 
 
                      

NETSCALE 48 (Fiber and Copper Mixed media)  
 Netscale 48 – The most versatile Mixed-Media Patch Panel on the market with thoughtful cable management system. 

 

Netscale 48 Copper Inserts* 
Netscale 48 cassette Cu 6x special, empty, shielded, black R868291 1 C 
Netscale 48 cassette Cu 6x special, empty, ushielded, black R868292 1 C 
        

*suitable for CAT6A “Special” RJ45    

 
 

Netscale 48 Accessories 
Netscale 48 Front Door Kit 80mm R868289  1 C 
Netscale 48 Front Door Kit 100mm R875198  1 C 
Netscale 48 Front door R875543  1 C 
Netscale 48 front cable manager (FCM) 80mm R875543  1 C 

       Netscale 48 front cable manager (FCM) 100mm                            R875545  1         C  
Netscale 48 Rear cable support (RCS) R868290 1 C 
Netscale 48 Blind cover black R868293 4 C 
Netscale 48 label holder R512430 4 C 

           Cable guide kit NW7-50 bk               R872826  1         C 
Cable guide NW7 spool with 50m black R895106 1 C 
Netscale Adjustable cable support left/right (ACS) R852209 1 C 

        Netscale Adjustable cable support rear (ACS)            R852210  1         C 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FCA Devider Clip, 25 x small R827350 1 C 
FCA Devider Clip, 100 x small R827351 1 C 

        FCA Divider clip, 25xmid size                  R827352  1         C 
         
 
 

  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                                


